gara femminile

O U A WN KR T

insula
VICUS COLUBRIS
SAN ROCCO
INSULA PONTIS ROMANI
PLATEA PRIMUS MAIUS
FUNDUS TAURI
INSULA VERNAE

gara maschile

0O NGOV A WNPRT

insula
PLATEA PRIMUS MAIUS
VICUS COLUBRIS
SAN ROCCO
FUNDUS TAURI
SALASSI DEL LYS
INSULA LEONIS
INSULA VERNAE
INSULA PONTIS ROMANI

staffetta romana

o U A WN KR T

insula
FUNDUS TAURI
SAN ROCCO
INSULA VERNAE
PLATEA PRIMUS MAIUS
INSULA LEONIS
INSULA PONTIS ROMANI

staffetta romana bambini

v b W N =T

insula
VICUS COLUBRIS
INSULA VERNAE
INSULA PONTIS ROMANI
PLATEA PRIMUS MAIUS
PLATEA PRIMUS MAIUS

XXVII4 CORSA DELLE BIGHE
E
X4 STAFFETTA ROMANA

CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE

formazione
PAGANONE L-GARDA J-TERRAZZINO E-KUSZELL Y-BOSONIN V
ARVAT E-COSTA F-BONETTO A-CIMALANDO O-COLLIN A (A)

PAGANONE R-FREGNANI S-RAMPIN E-CHALLANCIN C- MARTINO C (A)

COLLIARD J-GAMBA A-VALLOMY M-GONTIER N-NEGRA F (A)
NONES D-MELADA A-CONSOL S-COVOLO A-ZULIANI S (A)
VENANZIO S-GRENIER A-COLLIARD C-ORLAREY R-GRENIER G (A)

formazione
BORDET C-BOUKHLIK S-PESSE M-GAGLIARDI P-PRAMOTTON S (A)
CRESTO S-GIANSETTO S-TESSAUR A-COSENTINO N-BORETTAZ F (A)
TURCOTTI A-TURCOTTI H-VICQUERY V-MADONNA G-ROSSI F (A)
TREVES M-MONETTA R-CAGNINO E-RAVO R-DALBARD F (A)
CIPRIANI A-BRUNORI M-BORGATO S-RUGGERI P-RUGGERI G (A)
CONSOL M-BONIN D-BAUDIN A-PORTE G-CARLUCCI L
BORGESIO R-VERDUCCI B-MERLET L-CAVALLERO C-PELLEREY R (A)
CHALLANCIN E-LORENZETTI A-STEVENIN G- PUTRINO A- ROSSI L (A)

formazione
GIACHINO R-BRACO A-OROZCO SANCHEZ JD
MORIS G-MACORI L-DESANDRE' JP
BAUDIN JP-FARINET S-GAMBA A
PROLA E-GAGGIONI M-ENRIETTI M
COLLIARD M-DAGUIN S-PASTOUR M
STEVENIN A-FAORO N-RAMPIN B

formazione
SEBASTIANO E-CHAPPOZ E-MERLI L
GRENIER G-VUILLERMIN F-D'IMPERO L
MARTINO K-TREVES G-CHALLANCIN C
MAZZARELLO F-LEVI L-MAZZARELLO V
MAZZARELLO R-MAZZARELLO L-LEVI G

PRO LOCO PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

A.D. MMXI

tempol tempo 2

44.01
44.75
45.46
48.68
51.34
56.43

tempol tempo 2

39.87
41.13
43.33
43.33
45.51
47.39
48.20
54.39

tempo
5.03.88
5.06.01
5.25.07
5.28.55
5.30.50
7.06.69

tempo
2.31.62
2.45.79
2.51.47
3.15.05
3.44.45

42.54
45.25
44.76
49.65
48.76
57.28

3941
40.82
41.96
44.00
46.00
47.52
50.16
59.18

totale

1.26.55
1.30.00
1.30.22
1.38.33
1.40.10
1.53.71

totale

1.19.28
1.21.95
1.25.29
1.27.33
1.31.51
1.34.91
1.38.36
1.53.57



