XXVII^A CORSA DELLE BIGHE E X^A STAFFETTA ROMANA

CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE

gara femminile

р	insula	formazione	tempo 1	tempo 2	totale
1	VICUS COLUBRIS	PAGANONE L-GARDA J-TERRAZZINO E-KUSZELL Y-BOSONIN V	44.01	42.54	1.26.55
2	SAN ROCCO	ARVAT E-COSTA F-BONETTO A-CIMALANDO O-COLLIN A (A)	44.75	45.25	1.30.00
3	INSULA PONTIS ROMANI	PAGANONE R-FREGNANI S-RAMPIN E-CHALLANCIN C- MARTINO C (A)	45.46	44.76	1.30.22
4	PLATEA PRIMUS MAIUS	COLLIARD J-GAMBA A-VALLOMY M-GONTIER N-NEGRA F (A)	48.68	49.65	1.38.33
5	FUNDUS TAURI	NONES D-MELADA A-CONSOL S-COVOLO A-ZULIANI S (A)	51.34	48.76	1.40.10
6	INSULA VERNAE	VENANZIO S-GRENIER A-COLLIARD C-ORLAREY R-GRENIER G (A)	56.43	57.28	1.53.71

gara maschile

р	insula	formazione	tempo 1	tempo 2	totale
1	PLATEA PRIMUS MAIUS	BORDET C-BOUKHLIK S-PESSE M-GAGLIARDI P-PRAMOTTON S (A)	39.87	39.41	1.19.28
2	VICUS COLUBRIS	CRESTO S-GIANSETTO S-TESSAUR A-COSENTINO N-BORETTAZ F (A)	41.13	40.82	1.21.95
3	SAN ROCCO	TURCOTTI A-TURCOTTI H-VICQUERY V-MADONNA G-ROSSI F (A)	43.33	41.96	1.25.29
4	FUNDUS TAURI	TREVES M-MONETTA R-CAGNINO E-RAVO R-DALBARD F (A)	43.33	44.00	1.27.33
5	SALASSI DEL LYS	CIPRIANI A-BRUNORI M-BORGATO S-RUGGERI P-RUGGERI G (A)	45.51	46.00	1.31.51
6	INSULA LEONIS	CONSOL M-BONIN D-BAUDIN A-PORTE G-CARLUCCI L	47.39	47.52	1.34.91
7	INSULA VERNAE	BORGESIO R-VERDUCCI B-MERLET L-CAVALLERO C-PELLEREY R (A)	48.20	50.16	1.38.36
8	INSULA PONTIS ROMANI	CHALLANCIN E-LORENZETTI A-STEVENIN G- PUTRINO A- ROSSI L (A)	54.39	59.18	1.53.57

staffetta romana

р	insula	formazione	tempo
1	FUNDUS TAURI	GIACHINO R-BRACO A-OROZCO SANCHEZ JD	5.03.88
2	SAN ROCCO	MORIS G-MACORI L-DESANDRE' JP	5.06.01
3	INSULA VERNAE	BAUDIN JP-FARINET S-GAMBA A	5.25.07
4	PLATEA PRIMUS MAIUS	PROLA E-GAGGIONI M-ENRIETTI M	5.28.55
5	INSULA LEONIS	COLLIARD M-DAGUIN S-PASTOUR M	5.30.50
6	INSULA PONTIS ROMANI	STEVENIN A-FAORO N-RAMPIN B	7.06.69

staffetta romana bambini

р	insula	formazione	tempo
1	VICUS COLUBRIS	SEBASTIANO E-CHAPPOZ E-MERLI L	2.31.62
2	INSULA VERNAE	GRENIER G-VUILLERMIN F-D'IMPERO L	2.45.79
3	INSULA PONTIS ROMANI	MARTINO K-TREVES G-CHALLANCIN C	2.51.47
4	PLATEA PRIMUS MAIUS	MAZZARELLO F-LEVI L-MAZZARELLO V	3.15.05
5	PLATEA PRIMUS MAIUS	MAZZARELLO R-MAZZARELLO L-LEVI G	3.44.45